Nazev obce
Brnifov
Brnifov
Brnirov
Brnifov

Nazev k.u.
Brnifov
Brnifov
Brnirov
Brnifov

OPSUB - ndzev
Vogltanz Frantisek
Gresl Stépan
Greslova Katefina
Vogltanzovd Marie

Parcela (formatovano)

Brnifov 609951, ¢. 326/3
Brnifov 609951, ¢. 326/3
Brnifov 609951, ¢. 326/3
Brnifov 609951, ¢. 326/3

Cislo LV (parcela)
722
722
722
722



